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Capital Bid Number Company Name Contact Name (First) Contact Name (Last) Contact Email Contact Phone

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C American Millwork & Cabinetry Jacob Bracey jbracey@amcmillwork.com (610) 965-0040

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C Construction Bid Source Cindy Poliachik cpoliachik@constructionbidsource.com (888) 786-9450

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C Magnum Inc Tony Chase tony@magnuminc-gc.com (215) 957-7886

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C Edward J. Meloney, Inc. Melissa Higgins xyzmelissa@comcast.net (610) 626-4900

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C Robert Michaels & Associates gina Campbell gcampbell@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 355-4032

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C General Asphalt Paving Co Mark Walush mwalush@johnmeehanandson.com (215) 673-7800

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C The Blue Book Building and Construction Network Sujan Das projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com (800) 431-2584

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C Eagle I. Electric, Inc. Kathy Masciotro kathymarie50@comcast.net (610) 521-7445

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C LEX ELECTRIC CAMERON LANGDON CLANGDON@LEXELECTRICCOMPANY.COM (267) 625-0169

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C Lorenzon Brothers Company Kim Bray kbray@lorenzon.net (215) 247-0542

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C Five Star, Inc. MaryEllen Strubilla general@fivestarmechanical.com (610) 719-6415

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C Five Star, Inc. Mary Ellen Strubilla general@fivestarmechanical.com (610) 719-6415

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C Five Star, Inc. Mary Ellen Strubilla general@fivestarmechanical.com (610) 719-6415

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C Construct Connect Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com (800) 364-2059

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C Allstates Mechanical, Ltd. Kathy Greenleaf kgreenleaf@allstatesml.com (610) 361-9204

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C Manna Supply Brion Martin brion.martin@mannasupply.com (610) 222-4775

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C Manna Supply Brion Martin brion.martin@mannasupply.com (610) 222-4775

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C constructconnect Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com (800) 364-2059

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C Murphy Quigley Co Inc John Milano j.milano@mquigleyco.com (610) 668-7370

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C sdp steven Yarnall syarnall@philasd.org (856) 258-0113

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C Construction Journal Michael Redmond mredmond@constructionjournal.com (800) 785-5165

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C McGoldrick Electric, Inc. Sean Meehan sean@mcgoldrickelectric.com (610) 789-2910

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C Edward J. Meloney, Inc. Melissa Higgins ejmeloneyinc@aol.com (610) 626-4900

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C Paramount Electrical Services Bob Kelleher bob@paramountelectricalservices.com (215) 625-2444

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C Pepper Environmental Services, Inc. Denise Niven rj121999@aol.com (215) 533-5155

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C dodge dodge dodge dodge.docs@construction.com (866) 260-9240

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C E. J. Electric, Inc. Michael Zielinski michael@ejelectricinc.com (215) 425-2327

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C TE Construction Services, LLC. Ed Hilbert III ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com (215) 441-8223

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C Hyde Electric Corp. Andrew Funk Drew.Hyde3@gmail.com (215) 843-8900

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C Dodge Data & Analytics Dodge Analytics jayalakshmil@construction.com (444) 133-7670

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C Prime Vendor Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com (910) 805-9630

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C Prime Vendor Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com (910) 805-9630

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C 2134566559 onvia onvia onvia1234@gmail.com (252) 252-5252

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C Envision Tonia Karoo toniakaroo@eclimited.com (215) 971-6203

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C Kimmel Bogrette Tyler Mittnacht tmittnacht@kimmel-bogrette.com (610) 834-7805

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C CIS Jason Havrilla cis@cisleads.com (973) 492-0509

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C Hyde Electric Corporation Joanne Melloy hydeelectricjoann@gmail.com (215) 843-8900

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C Smith Construction TJ Ohntrup tj@smithconstructioninc.com (215) 639-1900

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C Mulhern Electric Co. Patrice Mulhern patrice@mulhernelectric.com (215) 572-1224

Classroom Modernization at Add B. Anderson Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-045C of 2020/21- B-048C Hyde Electric Corporation JOanne Melloy hydeelectricjoann@gmail.com (215) 843-8900
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